
Cost: Bid Date:

November 22, 2022
Electronic free of charge 9:00 AM

Set No. Company Contact Name Address Phone Number e-mail Address Fax Payment

1 City of Noblesville Andrew Rodewald 16 S. 10th Street, STE 155
Noblesville, IN 46060 317.776.6330 arodewald@noblesville.in.us 317.776.6322

E1 Calumet Civil Contractors, Inc. Megan Byron 4555 Fieldstone Drive 317.769.1900 megan@calumetcivil.com 317.769.7424
Whitestown, IN 46075

E2 Midwest Paving Makayla Kelley 11827 Greenfield Ave.
Noblesville, IN 46060 317.776.8925 makayla.kelley@midwestpavingllc.com

E3 Morphey Construction Barb Box 1499 Sherman Drive
Indianapolis, IN 46201 317.356.9250 bbox@morpheyconstruction.com 317.356.9253

E4 E&B Paving Tyler Robinson 17042 Middletown Avenue 317.773.4132 tyler.robinson@ebpaving.com 317.773.4137

Noblesville, IN 46060

E5 Construct Connect Pamela Brown 3825 Edwards Road 513.458.8578 pamela.brown@constructconnect.com

Cincinnati, OH 45209

E6 Blue River Environmental & Restoration, Inc. Greg Felty 9295 N. Frontage Road
Fairland, IN 46126 317.986.2410 greg.felty@breinc.com

E7 Deltek Public Records Patricia Manarin

publicrecords@deltek.com
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